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Total Cit/pub Différentiel

1994 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2,00

1995 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11,00 9

1996 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17,00 6

1997 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 4,75 2

1998 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 2,08 6

1999 21 0 0 1 2 6 1 4 2 0 5 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 2,65 20

2000 23 0 1 7 11 18 1 12 10 1 11 3 7 3 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 111 5,29 66

2001 23 0 1 7 17 20 2 18 12 1 16 3 11 3 0 4 0 2 6 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 5,32 38

2002 24 0 1 9 20 24 2 22 15 1 17 4 13 3 0 5 0 4 6 0 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 5,47 26

2003 25 0 2 14 25 30 4 29 21 2 19 6 18 4 0 9 0 7 12 0 5 0 2 9 1 2 1 2 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 253 7,44 78

2004 26 2 2 17 32 34 4 37 23 3 21 7 21 6 2 11 0 8 25 1 6 0 3 15 4 4 3 2 0 3 0 1 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 332 8,51 79

2005 32 7 5 20 39 37 8 44 28 3 22 8 27 8 3 12 0 13 39 2 6 0 3 25 6 5 4 2 0 4 0 2 10 5 4 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 437 10,66 105

2006 33 10 7 24 42 40 9 51 31 4 25 9 29 9 5 12 0 15 44 3 6 0 3 31 6 6 5 2 0 8 0 2 13 5 7 0 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 505 10,98 68

2007 34 11 7 25 45 42 9 58 31 4 31 9 32 9 7 14 0 19 49 4 9 0 4 36 7 8 6 3 0 9 0 3 16 6 7 0 3 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 568 12,09 63

2008 34 13 8 30 49 51 11 64 35 4 38 10 37 9 7 15 0 23 66 4 9 0 4 44 7 10 6 3 0 10 1 4 21 7 7 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 660 12,94 92

2009 35 20 10 36 55 56 11 71 40 4 40 12 38 9 8 17 0 27 81 4 10 0 4 46 7 13 8 3 0 10 1 4 29 7 7 0 4 15 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 751 14,44 91

2010 36 21 10 38 60 61 13 76 41 4 44 14 41 9 9 18 0 30 93 6 10 0 4 52 7 14 8 3 1 10 3 4 33 10 7 0 4 16 0 1 0 0 2 1 12 0 2 0 4 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 835 15,46 84

2011 36 22 10 39 61 61 13 81 42 4 46 15 43 9 9 22 0 31 103 6 10 0 5 55 7 14 8 3 1 12 3 4 41 10 7 0 4 17 0 1 0 0 4 1 15 0 4 1 4 2 1 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 892 15,38 57

2012 36 24 10 40 62 65 13 89 46 4 48 17 46 9 9 22 0 34 112 6 10 1 5 57 8 16 8 3 1 12 3 4 42 11 8 0 4 20 0 1 0 0 4 1 23 0 5 2 4 2 1 4 1 3 0 2 0 52 0 0 0 1010 17,41 118

2013 37 24 10 41 64 66 13 94 48 4 52 18 48 9 9 22 0 38 120 6 10 1 5 61 8 16 9 3 2 13 3 4 44 12 8 0 4 21 0 1 1 0 6 3 28 0 5 4 5 2 1 6 1 5 0 8 0 118 9 0 0 1150 19,49 140

2014 40 27 10 41 65 66 13 105 52 4 55 18 48 9 9 22 0 41 126 7 10 1 5 64 8 16 9 3 2 13 3 5 45 14 8 1 4 22 0 1 1 0 8 3 32 0 8 5 8 2 1 8 1 7 0 16 0 172 53 0 0 1317 22,32 167

2015 40 29 10 41 65 67 13 111 53 4 56 18 50 9 9 22 0 43 128 7 10 1 5 68 8 16 9 3 2 13 3 5 47 14 8 1 4 23 0 2 1 0 8 4 33 0 8 6 10 2 1 8 1 8 0 20 0 196 68 1 1 1393 23,61 76


